Acknowledgement Number :540445710260922

Date of filing : 26-Sep-2022*

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

Assessment Year

[Where the data of the Return of Incomein Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7

filed and verified]

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

PAN AABTCO0024F
Name

Address

Status AOP/BOI
Filed u/s

Taxable Income and Tax details

Accreted Income & Tax Detail

Current Y ear businessloss, if any

Total Income

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable

Net tax payable

Interest and Fee Payable

Total tax, interest and Fee payable
Taxes Paid

(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (6-7)
Accreted Income as per section 115TD
Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD
Interest payable u/s 115TE

Additiona Tax and interest payable
Tax and interest paid

(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18)

139(1) - Return filed on or before due date

COMPREHENSIVE HEALTH AND RURAL DEVELOPMENT SOCIETY

Form Number

e-Filing Acknowledgement Number

1

10

11

12

13

14

2022-23

C/IODR.SLALL , NEAR CHHATAUNI COLONY , MOTIHARI , MOTIHARI , EAST CHAMPARAN , 05-Bihar , 845401

ITR-7

540445710260922

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 26-Sep-2022 18:53:32 from IP address 103.115.129.20 and verified by SHASHI BHUSHAN
PRASAD having PAN AWLPP5847R on 20-Oct-2022 using XN6TZDG32l generated through Aadhaar OTP mode

System Generated

Barcode/QR Code

etk

AABTC0024F07540445710260922EFDFO50FE72F12DA0700477AC9898B3402E4AA37

DO NOT SEND THISACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

*1f thereturn is verified after 30 days of transmission of return data electronically, then date of verification will be
considered as date of filing the return (Notification No.05 of 2022 dated 29-07-2022 issued by the DGIT (Systems),
CBDT).”



