INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified]

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

Assessment Year 2022-23

Date of filing: 26-Sep-2022*

PAN		AABTC0024F				
Name		COMPREHENSIVE HEALTH AND RURAL DEVELOPMENT SOCIETY				
Address		C/O DR.S.LALL , NEAR CHHATAUNI COLONY , MOTIHARI , MOTIHARI , EAST CHAMPARAN , 05-Bihar , 845401				
Status		AOP/BOI	Form Number		ITR-7	
Filed u/s		139(1) - Return filed on or before due date	e-Filing Acknowledgement Number		540445710260922	
Taxable Income and Tax details	Current Year business loss, if any			1	0	
	Total Income	Total Income			0	
	Book Profit under MAT, where applicable			2	0	
	Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable		20/	3	0	
	Net tax payable		(FF	4	0	
	Interest and Fee Payable		7	5	0	
	Total tax, interest and Fee payable			6	0	
	Taxes Paid	Γaxes Paid		7	0	
	(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (6-7)			8	0	
Accreted Income & Tax Detail	Accreted Income as per section 115TD			9	0	
	Additional Ta	nal Tax payable u/s 115TD		10	0	
	Interest payab	le u/s 115TE		11	0	
	Additional Ta	x and interest payable		12	0	
	Tax and interes	nterest paid		13	0	
	(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18)			14	0	

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 26-Sep-2022 18:53:32 from IP address 103.115.129.20 and verified by SHASHI BHUSHAN PRASAD having PAN AWLPP5847R on 20-Oct-2022 using XN6TZDG32I generated through Aadhaar OTP mode

System Generated

Barcode/QR Code



AABTC0024F07540445710260922EFDF050FE72F12DA0700477AC9898B3402E4AA37

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

*If the return is verified after 30 days of transmission of return data electronically, then date of verification will be considered as date of filing the return (Notification No.05 of 2022 dated 29-07-2022 issued by the DGIT (Systems), CBDT)."